11/26/201

gid LastName

408 COPPEN

412 BOJANS

Totals:

Drawer

($237.77)
$66.75

($171.02)

$0.00

$0.00

Drawer Report

Coupons

$0.00

$0.00

CB

Paid Void
Q Race
($426.52) ($20.00)

($118.25) $0.00

($544.77) ($20.00)

#Paids/Void

12
17

29

Handle Net Handle

$208.75 $188.75
$185.00 $185.00
$393.75 $373.75

$0.00

$0.00

28

48



