## Drawer Report CB

11/26/201

gid LastName	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<b>Coupons</b>	<u>Paid</u>	<u>Void</u>	#Paids/Void	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>
					<b>QRace</b>					
408 COPPEN	(\$237.77)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$426.52)	(\$20.00)	12	\$208.75	\$188.75	\$0.00	20
412 BOJANS	\$66.75	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$118.25)	\$0.00	17	\$185.00	\$185.00	\$0.00	28
Totals:	(\$171.02)			(\$544.77)	(\$20.00)	29	\$393.75	\$373.75		48